ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

Game No. Home

1

2
3
4
5
6

DEN
NOR
DEN
FRA
KAZ
NOR

Guest
FRA

KAZ
KAZ
NOR
FRA
DEN

Best Players
DEN:

NOR:
DEN:

FRA:
KAZ:

NOR:

3.
41.
14.
27.
22.
10.

BEST PLAYERS PER GAME

As of 08.02.2009

LARSEN Philip

THORESEN Patrick

DEGN Lasse

AMAR Baptiste
KRASNOSLOBOTSEV Vadim
SPETS Lars Erik

Best Players
42.

FRA:

30.
10.
6.
63.
4.

LHENRY Fabrice
KUZNETSOV Alexei
STARCHENKO Roman
HOLOS Jonas

BARIN Stephane
BODKER Mads
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